
Childs Name : Class : 

Parents Name : Phone : 

Size Quantity Price Total Cost

10.00

4.00

                     35.00

                     25.00

               30.00

40.00               

40.00               

               55.00

               55.00

               40.00

               40.00

10.00               

5.00

TOTAL $
Only cash payments can be made with this order form.  

Comments : 

Boys - Long Pants
Sizes 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16

Hallidays Point Public School P&C Assoc.
ABN  22 377 012 075

300 Diamond Beach Road,  Diamond Beach  NSW  2430

ph:  02 6559 3009  /  em:  hppsuniformshop2430@gmail.com 

UNIFORM SHOP ORDER FORM

Item

Bucket Hat 
Sizes XS, S, M, L, XL
Socks per pair 
Sizes 9-12, 13-3, 2-8
Polo Shirt 
Sizes 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16
Boys - Cargo Shorts
Sizes 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16

Please download the "Spriggy Schools" app for online ordering with credit card payments. 

School Fabric (per metre)

Pattern Hire (deposit)

Girls Shorts 
Sizes 4 - 7
Girls Shorts 
Sizes 8 - 14
Girls Tunic 
Sizes 4 - 7
Girls Tunic 
Sizes 8 - 10
Hooded Jumpers (no zip) 
Sizes 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16
Hooded Jumper (with zip)
Sizes 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16


