



# Hallidays Point Public School P&C Assoc.

ABN 22 377 012 075

300 Diamond Beach Road, Diamond Beach NSW 2430

ph: 02 6559 3009 / em: hppsuniformshop2430@gmail.com

## UNIFORM SHOP ORDER FORM

Childs Name : \_\_\_\_\_

Class : \_\_\_\_\_

Parents Name : \_\_\_\_\_

Phone : \_\_\_\_\_

Item	Size	Quantity	Price	Total Cost
Bucket Hat Sizes XS, S, M, L, XL			10.00	
Socks per pair Sizes 9-12, 13-3, 2-8			4.00	
Polo Shirt Sizes 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16			35.00	
Boys - Cargo Shorts Sizes 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16			25.00	
Boys - Long Pants Sizes 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16			30.00	
Girls Shorts Sizes 4 - 7			40.00	
Girls Shorts Sizes 8 - 14			40.00	
Girls Tunic Sizes 4 - 7			55.00	
Girls Tunic Sizes 8 - 10			55.00	
Hooded Jumpers (no zip) Sizes 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16			40.00	
Hooded Jumper (with zip) Sizes 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16			40.00	
School Fabric (per metre)			10.00	
Pattern Hire (deposit)			5.00	
			<b>TOTAL</b>	\$

*Only cash payments can be made with this order form.*

**Please download the "Spriggy Schools" app for online ordering with credit card payments.**

Comments : \_\_\_\_\_  
\_\_\_\_\_